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No.NITS/Dean (SW)/1/Vol-11/10/ Date: | &..06.2025
NOTICE

As per the approval of the competent authority following is the Institute Level Anti Ragging Committee:

No. i & pameie E:lpall e
} g::gy]glhp BN Director , NIT Silchar Chairman 7099070245 director@nits.ac.in
? | Prof. Siddhartha § Dhar | Door (W) NIT Vice Chairman 9435712188 deansw@nits.ac.in
3 Prof. Fazal A. Dean of (AR , ,
Talukdar NIT Silcgw.r ) Member 9435071119 fazal@ece.nits.ac.in
4 Prof. (Mrs.) Brinda Dean (Academic), NIT ; ;
Bhowmick {Shome) Silchar Member 9954806903 deanacd@nits.ac.in
- Prof. Ashim Kanti Dey g‘;gﬁa(fw) L Member 9435174776 akdgy@civil.nits.ac.in
6 Prof. N.B.Deb Dean (R&C), NIT : :
Choudhury Siletinr Member 9435073310 deanrc@nits.ac.in
: Prof. Parthajit Roy lS)ifl::lI:a(f&D), i Member 9435500889 deanpd@nits.ac.in
8 Prof. Mausumi Sen i
Coimenid, KON | Msrdies 9864371472 mausumi@math.nits.ac.in
Silchar
9 Prof. Asim Roy Registrar, NIT Silchar | Member 7099070247 registrar@nits.ac.in
10 Dr. Wasim Arif i
oo Deat SW): | Gym. President | 9435730057 arif@ece.nits.ac.in
11 Associate Dean (SW), | 3o 8133018185 debjit@civil.nits.ac.in
Dr. Debjit Bhowmik NIT Silchar
12 Dr. Suganya Devi K
: Associate Dean (SW), 9442281243 suganya(@cse.nits.ac.in
b NIT Silchar Eetosn 8133013175 mlvprasad@civil.nits.ac.in
rasad. M
13 . . . . -
Dr, Ranjay Hazra ﬁ;ogﬁtﬁ al?ean (SW), Mok 8638420240 ranjay(@ei.nits.ac.in
14 Dr. Kavicharan Warden, Aryabhatta 8919656541/8259 ] ! :
—— (PG) Hostel Member 065018 kavicharan@ece.nits.ac.in
15 Dr.Biswa Nath Ghosh Warden, BH-3 Member 8018123682 bnghosh@che.nits.ac.in
16 Dr Panchali : : L
Bhatinchatos Warden,GH-3 e 9647504890 panchali@hum.nits.ac.in
Dr. Papri Sutar Asstt. Warden s papri@che.nits.ac.in
17 Ms. Nibedita Sengupta | Parent Member 9435912057
18 ! : : Assistant =
Sri. Phunlalngir Chorei Ciitisinsingics (ACE) Member 03842245056 dc-cachar@nic.in
| O REmen DUER | e Member 9435070822
Choudhury
L Mr. Manav Lahoty Student Member 6901877663 manavl_ug 2022@mech.nits.ac.in
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